1
2
3
Laminate or
engineered wood
flooring
Glue adhesive
Foam

leveling coat
Subfloor
(wooden or concrete)
Thin-set mortar
Insulation
Install tiles
QUICKNET
Floor Heating System
For Your Home
QuickNet
Catalog number Heated area Mat
dimensions*
Power
output
120 V QuickNet Standard Kit (with thermostat) 120 V
QUICKNET-010-1 10 sq ft 20 in x 6.2 ft 120 W
QUICKNET-015-1 15 sq ft 20 in x 9.2 ft 180 W
QUICKNET-020-1 20 sq ft 20 in x 12.1 ft 240 W
QUICKNET-025-1 25 sq ft 20 in x 15.1 ft 300 W
QUICKNET-030-1 30 sq ft 20 in x 18.4 ft 360 W
QUICKNET-035-1 35 sq ft 20 in x 21.3 ft 420 W
QUICKNET-040-1 40 sq ft 20 in x 24.3 ft 480 W
QUICKNET-045-1 45 sq ft 20 in x 27.5 ft 540 W
QUICKNET-050-1 50 sq ft 20 in x 30.5 ft 600 W
QUICKNET-060-1 60 sq ft 20 in x 36.4 ft 720 W
QUICKNET-070-1 70 sq ft 20 in x 42.7 ft 840 W
QUICKNET-080-1 80 sq ft 20 in x 48.9 ft 960 W
QUICKNET-090-1 90 sq ft 20 in x 55.0 ft 1080 W
QUICKNET-100-1 100 sq ft 20 in x 61.0 ft 1200 W
120 V QuickNet Extension Kit (without thermostat) 120 V
QUICKNET-010X-1 10 sq ft 20 in x 6.2 ft 120 W
QUICKNET-015X-1 15 sq ft 20 in x 9.2 ft 180 W
QUICKNET-020X-1 20 sq ft 20 in x 12.1 ft 240 W
QUICKNET-025X-1 25 sq ft 20 in x 15.1 ft 300 W
QUICKNET-030X-1 30 sq ft 20 in x 18.4 ft 360 W
QUICKNET-035X-1 35 sq ft 20 in x 21.3 ft 420 W
QUICKNET-040X-1 40 sq ft 20 in x 24.3 ft 480 W
QUICKNET-045X-1 45 sq ft 20 in x 27.5 ft 540 W
QUICKNET-050X-1 50 sq ft 20 in x 30.5 ft 600 W
QUICKNET-060X-1 60 sq ft 20 in x 36.4 ft 720 W
QUICKNET-070X-1 70 sq ft 20 in x 42.7 ft 840 W
QUICKNET-080X-1 80 sq ft 20 in x 48.9 ft 960 W
QUICKNET-090X-1 90 sq ft 20 in x 55.0 ft 1080 W
QUICKNET-100X-1 100 sq ft 20 in x 61.0 ft 1200 W
240 V QuickNet Standard Kit** (with thermostat) 240 V
QuickNet-050-2 50 sq ft 20 in x 30.5 ft 600 W
QuickNet-060-2 60 sq ft 20 in x 36.4 ft 720 W
QuickNet-080-2 80 sq ft 20 in x 48.9 ft 960 W